
Twenty‐Fourth Judicial Circuit of Illinois
Approved Family Mediators

County First Name Last Name Law Firm Street City State Zip Work Phone E-mail

Clinton Whitney Kampwerth Luebbers
Whitney Kampwerth Luebbers, 
Attorney at Law 751 Fairfax Street Carlyle Illinois 62231 618-207-2040 wkampwerth@gmail.com

Jackson Sarah J Taylor
Barrett, Twomey, Broom, Hughes & 
Hoke, LLP 100 N Illinois Avenue Carbondale Illinois 62901 618-457-0437 staylor@bthbhh.com

Jefferson Julie Quinn Quinn Law & Mediation LLC 1002 Main St Mt. Vernon Illinois 62864 618-242-9580 jquinn@mtvernonlawyer.us

Monroe Kelly Garrett-Hicks Hicks & Spector LLC  207 N Main StreetSTE 107 Columbia Illinois 62236 618-551-0300 kelly@lawyerforfamilies.com

Monroe Susan Parnell-Wilson Wilson, Dabler & Associates 216 N Market St Waterloo Illinois 62298 618-235-1600 swilson@wilsondablerlaw.com

Monroe Heather Wescoat-Dabler Wilson, Dabler & Associates 216 N Market St Waterloo Illinois 62298 618-235-1600 hdabler@wilsondablerlaw.com

Perry Charlie Kuhnert Charlie Kuhnert, Attorney at Law 217 S Washington St DuQuoin Illinois 62832 618-542-4778 kuhnertlaw@gmail.com

Randolph Alan R. Farris Farris Law Office 221 S Market St, P.O. Box 314 Sparta Illinois 62286 618-443-1947 arf1947@yahoo.com

Randolph David Friess Friess Law Firm 139 South Main Street Red Bud Illinois 62278 618-282-2444 attorney.friess@gmail.com

Randolph Jordan Gremmels
Fisher, Kerkhover, Coffey & 
Gremmels Law Office 600 State Street Chester Illinois 62233 618-826-5021 jgremmels@fkcglaw.com

Randolph Beth Heaton Law Office of Beth M. Heaton 815 S St. Louis Street, P.O. Box 295 Sparta Illinois 62286 618-443-4241 bethheatonlawoffice@frontier.com

St. Clair Francine Johnston Neubauer, Johnston & Hudson, P.C. 303 Fountains Parkway, Suite 220 Fairview Heights Illinois 62208 618-632-5588 fjohnston@neubauerlaw.org

St. Clair Mary Neff Aegis Law 807 W Highway 50, Ste 1 O'Fallon Illinois 62269 618-558-3303 mneff@aegislaw.com

St. Clair Paul Storment Storment Law Office 424 South High Street Belleville Illinois 62220 618-236-7711 p.storm.jd@gmail.com

St. Clair Geric Tipsword Weller Law, LLC One South Church Street, Suite 202 Belleville Illinois 62220 618-277-3476 geric.wellerlaw@gmail.com

Washington Daniel Bronke Bronke Law, LLC 235 S Independence Ave Nashville Illinois 62263 618-314-6485 bronkelawllc@gmail.com

Cook Michael Zuckerman Zuckerman Dispute Resolution, LLC 77 West Wacker Drive, Ste 4500 Chicago Illinois 60601 773.923.7425 michael@zuckermandispute.com

Page 1 of 1   2/29/2024


